
Unsecured Financial Creditors 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1. Adrian De Souza 17,27,741.00 17,27,741.00 

2. Sylvia De Souza 1,96,31,145.00 1,96,31,145.00 

Total  2,13,58,886.00 2,13,58,886.00 

 


